
PROJECT CATEGORY
ESTIMATED 

BUDGET
FINAL RANK

HSP Budget 
Balance

Whitewater Creek Restoration Fish Project $500,000 1 $2,500,000

Black Mesa Restoration Wildlife 
Project

$350,000 2 $2,150,000

Wildlife Habitat Connectivity Wildlife 
Project

$600,000 3 $1,550,000

Rio de las Vacas Restoration
Fish and 
Wildlife 
Project

$1,200,000 4 $350,000

Prescribed Burns Wildlife 
Project

$250,000 5 $100,000

El Rito Barrier Assessment Fish Project $80,000 6 $20,000

Middle Ponil Barrier Fish Project $800,000 7 -$780,000

Snow Lake Dredge Evaluation Fish Project $50,000 8 -$830,000

Solarbee Purchase Fish Project $320,000 9 -$1,150,000

Soda Springs Enclosure Fence Wildlife 
Project

$450,000 10 -$1,600,000

Cebolla Canyon Enclosure Fence Wildlife 
Project

$200,000 11 -$1,800,000
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